1
VERTA™ SERIES
2
LINEAL
Subtle, architectural
lines create planes
to reflect light in
every direction

ADDITIONAL FEATURES Double throw of deadbolt: 13mm and 22mm
Latch retraction with key on 2 point backset
for easy access
Magnetic multipoint rod kits with 4 point
backsets for easy installation
Adjustable, curved latch for varying door
gaps and quieter closing
Offers sliding snib feature for privacy locking
from inside (when used with sliding snib
furniture)
Available in flush mount variants (smaller
faceplace with radius corner and fixing tabs)
Compatible with industry standard Euro
profile cylinders
4 Point Hinged Mortice Lock
4PT-30A (30mm back set)
4PT-40A (40mm back set)
4PT-60A (60mm back set)
*Tested to these ratings as per AS4145.2:2008
PEACE OF MIND
2 Point Hinged Mortice Lock
2PT-30A (30mm back set)
2PT-40A (40mm back set)
2PT-60A (60mm back set)
9
MORTICE SLIDING DOOR LOCK
EURO PROFILE CYLINDERS
APPLICATION Sliding and Hinged doors

Standard strike for mortice sliding door lock MSDL-SSTK
Low profile strike for mortice sliding door lock MSDL-LSTK
Narrow strike for moritce sliding door lock MSDL-NSTK
Flat strike for mortice sliding door lock MSDL-FSTK
FOR HINGED DOORS
AUSTRAL LOCK VIRTUS 2 POINT LOCK
Includes mortice backset and lock fixing screws
30mm 2PT-30A*
40mm 2PT-40A*
60mm 2PT-60A*
AUSTRAL LOCK VIRTUS 4 POINT LOCK
Includes mortice backset and lock fixing screws
30mm 4PT-30A*
40mm 4PT-40A*
60mm 4PT-60A*
Virtus 12mm left and right handed strike pair with fixing screws 2PT-12ASK
Virtus 60mm long lip non-handed strike 2PT-60ASK
Virtus 4 point rod kit for panels upto 2.5m height 4PT-RK25
Virtus 1m externsion rod kit to extend 4PT-RK25 for panel upto 3.5m height 4PT-RKEX
Virtus 4 point rod D tip guides 4PT-RK-DG
*Flush mount variants available with radius corner face plate and fixing tabs included, add ‘-FM’ to these codes to order flush mount locks
CYLINDERS